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- LARAMIE COUNTY CLERK
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
AGENDA ITEM PROCES

1. DATE OF PROPOSED ACTION:__July 5, 2005

2. AGENDA ITEM: L/ Appointments [IBids/Purchases D Claims
[ Contracts/agreements/leases [] Grants [ Land Use: Variances/Board App/Plats
[ Proclamations ] Public Hearings/Rules & Regs [ Reports & Public Petitions

[ Resolutions [] Other Licenses/Permits

3. DEPARTMENT: County Clerk

APPLICANT: AGENT: Debbye Lathrop

4. DESCRIPTION: PUBLIC HEARING regarding an application for a retail liquor
license submitted by Keith C. Eldred d/b/a Horse Creek Liquors.

Amount $ From to

5. DOCUMENTATION: Originals and (4) four copies

- T Clerles' Use Only_ ':_i R S
- Commissioner LA = o ;f:; Slgnatures ST ‘
' Humpllrey o 7,‘.‘?.Co Attny S
~ Koudson___ - : o ';‘;Assmt Co Attny -
Ketcham_; o ' S i:-‘Grants Manager RN
: Action = .-" L OutsuleAgency v »
- Postponedffabled U R T
- COPY OF RECORD




Department of Revenue » e o o Agent: (307) 777-6453
State of Wyommg - L ﬁquor D lVl.S on Licensing:  (307) 777-7233
1520 E 5™ Street, Cheyenne, Wyoming 82002-0110 Fax: | (3 07) 777-6255
Website: http://revenue.state.wy.us
June 20, 2005
LARAMIE COUNTY CLERK
PO BOX 608
CHEYENNE . WY 82003

Re: HORSE CREEK LIQUORS Owner: KEITH C ELDRED

We are in receipt of the liquor license and/or permit application for the above applicant and find the following discrepancies:-— - -~

City/Town or County Clerk information not complete or improperly ﬁlied in. (Upper left corner of form)
X Dispensing room(s) improperly described. (See Comments Below)
(12-4-102(a)(i), (12-5-201) or (12-4-410(b) for Restaurant License)

X .One or more questions not answered or incomplete. (See Comnients Below)

Signature page is not notarized or authorized. (12-4-102(a)

" Lease Agreement must be valid THROUGH the TERM of the license. (12-4-103(a)(iii)
Lease Agreement must contain a specific provision from the Lessor to allow the sale of alcoholic and/or malt beverages on
the leased premises. (12-4-103(a)(iii) .

If the building is not in existence, an architects drawing or suitable plans of the room and premises to be licensed must be
attached. (12-4-102(a)(i)

Statement indicating the stability and financial condition of a new applicant. (Financial Balance Sheet)

(12-4-102(a)(vi)

Restaurant Liquor License applicants must attach a copy of their current valid food service permit. (12-4-407(a)

Premis address left blank, Q-1(a) Need description of licensed room (ie: a 30' X 40' room in SE corner of

Comments:
bldg.) Note: could determme dimensions from drawing.

Note: No Licensing Authority shall Approve or Deny the application until the Liquor Division has certified the appltcatmn
complete. (12-4-104(d) Your prompt attention in this matter is greatly appreclated

M %"'%V -~ Agent: Tom Montoya (307) 777-6453

Sincerely,

T .
'

Please make corrections on the appllcatlon for further reference and return thls memo along with the mformatlon Only
copies of the corrected pages need to be returned. - L : : S
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\ PUBLICNOTICE — -
! Notice s hereby given that on|
! the 2nd of June, 2005, applica- 1

« tion for a new- retail liquor fi- |
+ cense for the following de-

scribed place and premise to’

. wit: NW 1/4 of the NW 1/4 of !

-Section 6, T. 14N, R. 67W."
6th PM. was filed in the Office *

" of the Clerk of Laramie Coun

by Keith C. Eldred d/b/a/r
Horse Creek Liquors. Protests, |

+ if any, against the issuance of §

the above license will be heard

- at:the hour of 3:30 p.m. on the |
" 5th day of July, 2005 at- 310 "

W:19th Street, 3rd Floor, ,His- ,
toric Courthouse, \

- Debra K. Lathrop

———

This information is available in "
alternative forms. If reasonable i

¢ Laramie County Clerk 'f
i

- accommodations are required, |

contact Laramie County Human

Resources, 310 W. 19th !
Street, Cheyenne, WY 82001, |
(307) 633-4355 within a res- !
-sonable time. !
June 8, 15,22, 29,2005 |

e e ey

i

1
PUBLIC NOTICE .
Notice is hereby given that on|
the 2nd of June; 2005, applica- '
tion for a new- retail liquor Ji-,

. cense for the following de-,

scribed place and. premise to}
wit: NW 1/4 of the NW'1/4 of

- Section 6,"T. 14N., R. 67W.'

o ee ot e it

e

» toric Courthouse.

6th PM. was filed in the Office!
of the Clerk of Laramie County
by Keith C. Eldred d/b/a/
Horse Creek Liguors, Protests,
if any, against the issuance of|
the above license will be heard |
“at the hour of 3:30 p.m. on the
5th day of July, 2005 at 310,‘
W.19th' Street,” 3rd Floor, His-

Debra K. Lathrop *

Laramie County Clerk .~ .
This information is available in;
“alternative forms. If reasonable’

1
i
1
i

)

. accommodations” are required,’

contact Laramie .County Human
Resources, " 310 W. 19th!
Street, Cheyénne, WY 82001, !
(307) 633-4355 within a rea- |
sonable time. ,

June 8, 15, 22, 29, 2005

[ — =



Bastc Fee
| Add’l Dlspensing Room

Fee; © . ™"
'Transfer Fee:
Total Llcense Fee
Collected -
Publlshlng Fee Co ect

County .

29 Bluegrass C1rc1e“'
Number & SIreet or P O Box .
W-Y o 82009

SIate,; o le

3 Requrred Attachments Ichetved .
Advertising Dates(4) BN 8 l‘5 OI\Q\ Ot
Hearing Date: ™ 0" I @’5 (15(

B LocaI Llcensmg Number

‘ LICENSING AUTH RI y. As.
"I'W.S. 12:4-104(d) specmes NO LICENSING AUTHORITY(-H y
.| SHALL-APPROVE OR DENY. THE APPLICATION UNTIL™
.| THE LIQUOR DIVISION HAS CERTIFIED THE
| APPLICATION IS COMPLETE
'A.copy must bé’ lmmedtately forwarded to:
State of Wyomlng Ltquor DIVISIon
1520 E 5" Street - : .
Cheyenne WY 82002 01 10

| EILING FOR
‘| CI TRANSFER LOCATION-:
O TRANSFER OWNERSH

TYPE QF LICENSE OR PERMlT
o - (CHOOSE ONLY ONE) '
: F_fl RETAIL LIQUOR LICENSE ’;
[Cl-on-premise only 2!
[[J- off-premise anly.:
,, &' combination on/off premise
[ RESTAURANT LIQUOR LICENSE
“[J]. RESORT LIQUOR LICENSE
[:] COUNTY RETAIL® ar S EC

FILING IN (CH‘OOSE ONLY ONE).
O cITy e cITy. OF~:; B

E] -COUNTY OF 2 (speclfy months of operatlo
- Lafamle D 'VETERANS CLUB ! AR O @;’
[0 FRATERNAL CLUB ol .
-] GOLF CLUB A
~[] SOCIAL CLUB - DAYS OF WEEK (e.g. Mon through Sat) -

- [ MICROBREWERY-.

FILI_NG AS (CHOOSE ONLY ONE)
INDIVIDUAL - :

Cl. PARTNERSHIP :
] CORPORATION- 7
1] LD PARTNERSHlP
g} ASSOCIATION

[]° ORGANIZATION'

1. Locatton of License;:

~"'(a) Give alde‘ { th bu ding {6'g.- 0x12room in SE corner -
~of 1st floor ofbutlcltng) Af the bulldlng is not in exrstence prowde the Iocatton and an archttect S drawmg or smtable plans :

.of the room.;and, prem|ses o be llcensed
‘='__:102( i)

OPERATION (e.g: 10a-2a).:-

2. Do youWS 124- 103 3 e (i e IR
- (1) OWN the building in‘which sales room is Iocated’? L Lo A w7 A YES (own)
(2) LEASE the butldtng |n whlch sales room is Iocated” S ‘, .7 " [ YES (lease)

(A DATE Iease explres R . located on page i paragraph - “of lease document
(B). Provision for.SALE of alcohalic.or malt beverages located on page__. _paragraph___-_ of lease document.
_NOTE Attach a true copy of -the lease to application. - Lease MUST contain provt3|on for-SALE OF ALCOHOLIC or MALT o
‘ _B_Q/_E_Rﬂtﬁ and be valld THROUGH the TERM OF THE LICENSE W S A2- 4- 103( )(III) '

'3, Have you already asstgned leased transferred or do you Intend to asstgn, Iease transfer, contract or |n any other manner -
- agree with any person or firm. other than yourself as licensee to operate and assert control or parttal control of the license and
the licensed room to carry on the llcensed liquor busmess" ' S El YES E] NO -

Lo




Does any Maiuiavia s = - .
firm: W.S. 12-5-401, 12-5-402, 12-5-403
. l_J [ R SR

a) Hold any interest in the license applied for? , ' .
o { financial assistance for purposes hereof in your business?

‘ F .

manufacturer's signs?
(d) If you answered YES to any of the above,

S )

explain fully and submit any documents in connection therewith.

Does applicant have any interest or intent to acquire an interest in any other retall liquor license to be issued by this licensing
authority? W.S. 12-4-103(b) ' : O YES Kl NO

If "YES", explain:

A applican‘t a mayor, member of a city or town council, or me'mber'of the board of county commissioners within the jurisdiction

of this licensing authority? W.S. 12-4-103(a)(i) : ) OYESEINO

. |s applicant employed by the State, City or Town, or CoUnly as alaw enforcement officer, or hold office as a law enforcement
[ YES B NO

officer through election? W.S. 12-4-1 03(a)(il) ~

IESTAURANT LICENSE: Complete questions 8(a) through 8(c): .
3. (a) Have you submitted a valid food service parmit upon application? W.S. 12-4-407(a) 1 YESINO
(1) Have you held a Limited Retail Liquor License issued prior to May 25, 1979 and are you hereby requesting
conversion to a Restaurant Liquor License? W.S. 12-4-407(d) [(OYES [INO
(2) If"YES", indicate:
' (a) Name of Limited Retail License holder:

(b) lssuing date of Limited Retail License:

(c) Was your dispensing room Tor alcoholic and/or malt beverages in existence and open for consumption purposes prior to
February 1, 1979? W.S. 12-4-410(b) - ~[Oves [ONO CNA

RESORT LICENSE: Compllete questions 9(a) through 9(c): )
9. (a) Is‘the actual valuation of the resort complex at least one million dollars, or have you committed or expended at least one
| million dollars ($1,000,000.00) on the complex, excluding the value of the land? W.S. 12-4-401(b)(i) CIYES ONO

(b) Does the resort complex include a restaurant and a convention facility which w'ill seat at least one hundred (100)
persons? W.S. 12-4-401(b)(i}) - CIYES [INO

(c) Does the resort complex include motel or hotel accommodations with at least one hundred (100) sleeping rooms? W.S.
12-4-401(b)(iii) . ' ' : [YES (ONO

MICROBRE.WERY AND/OR W_INERY LICENSE: Complete questions 10 throth 11: .

10. Is premise to be co-existent with a retail, restaurant, or resort liquor license? W.S. 12-4-412(b)(iii) CJYES [INO

If "YES", please specify type: 4 Microbrewery 4 Winery J Retall ¢ Restaurant ¢ Resort
11. (a) Do you sglf;ﬂstribute your products?. | : CIYES [NO
(b) Do you distribute your products through an existing malt beverage wholesaler? - : ' [CJYES [1NO

ORGANIZATION AND/OR CLUB LICENSE: Complete questions 12 through 15 as applic
-NSE: able:
12. FRATERNAL CLUBS W.S, 12-1-101(a)({ii)(B) ° i

(a) The name and address of the grand Ibdge or national organization is:

(b) Does lodge or fraternal organization hold a charter from a national organization or national grand lodge?

. A (OYES LINO
(Z) Has the fraternal organl'zatlon been actively operating in at least thirty-six (36) states? CJYES %NO
(d) Has the fraternal organization been actively in existence for at least twenty (20) years? [JYES [INO

13, VETERANS CLUBS W.S. 12-1-101(a)(iil)(A):

(a) The ne:mg and .gdd‘res.s_oif the National Veterans organization is:

- (b) };:r?é\t/ré?;r\\/tegs‘,f?g%ag;:’;gamzatlon been chartered by the Congress .of the United States for patriotic, fraternal or
. . N N : OYEes LINO
. (c) Isthe membershlp of the Veteran's organization comprised only of Veterans and its duly organized auElT}ary?
R ~ : -~ [OYES[NO




rs' who are: resrdents of the ‘county in which the club is o
state'7 L—_]YES []NO

OO) bona frdemembe

lccated'? : N,
“(b). Is the club tncorporated and operating soIer as a nonprofrt organization under the laws of this’

N c). Is the club quallfled as a tax exempt organization under the lnternal Revenue Servrce? I:IYES [NO:-
d)“Has the club beén in continuous operation for a period of notless thafy: one (1) year? < o EJYES CINO-

($25.00) from each’ bona.fide member as recorded by the. secretary of the '

Ilcatlon in good standing‘ by' havrng paid at least one (1) full year i

o (d).
- (e). Has the ¢lub recelvecl twenty-five dollars

© - club d “club members at the time of this a

,_.-j:.'Cu and are ¢lu pp ENES NG
i and:hay : p arrylng ‘out 'the objectrves of the._‘” ;
o club?t e ST S e ; = [JYES [INO ies -

7 (g) ,Have you frled a rue opy of your bylaws W|th the Iccal ||cen5|ng authorlty and lhe Wyomrng Llcll__ulor Dlvlr__s]lrolrg

Has at Ieast fifty one percent (51%) of the membershlp srgned a petltlon mdlcatlng a deslre to secure a lerted Retall g
.- Liquor chense {(THE PETITION MUST BE'ATTACHED-TO APPLICATION) IR - [:IYES CINO: - o
i) Have you filed 'with the licénsing authorrty and the Wyomrng quuor Division a- detalled statement of your actlvrtres K
. during the. preceding. year-which-were. undertaken or furthered in pursuit of the objectlves of the club, along wrth an =
ltemlzecl statement expended for. such actrvltres?""‘ S E]YES [CINO -

‘OYesONo

o ( ) Do you have more thapn frfty (50) borna fide members'?
: ' (.b) Dc yoLI'own, marntarn cr operate a bona frde golf course together wrth clubhouse"

‘8. (a) lf appllcant is an lndrvtdual or Partnershrp State the date of blrth and resrdence ‘of each appllcant or partner rf the: :
g ’102( )(u) A

' oorvorusr :
PO.BOXES '

clty. State's ZIp

- Resldence
‘j ‘Phons. .
Numbar:

.. .been.
Convlcled of

Iinolatlon?

‘. Haveyou. -

" lg Alooholic |
“|. Liquoror Malt .

* Have youbeen - |’
Convicted of a
Violation Relating

“.I-..True @nd Carrect Name:

"Reith!'C.Eraded]

19 FOOthl
yenn

11

3076

Beverages?

holdmg, either. jOll’lt Y, or severally, ten"percent (1 0%) or more of the outs'"

the applicant is a. lelted Llabrllty Company WS 112 4- 102( a)(V):is

~manager.and.: membe holdéng, elther jorntly -or severally, ten ercent

llmrted lrabrlrty compan

" True and.Corréct Name *

Clly. Stats & le

Resrdence

;Volatlon Relaltng

.Have you been
, Convicted of a:

to Alcohalic -
quuor or Malt' .
Beverages?

A 'YES[:]:?A G

~fYESO o

No O

Ino O

YES L[] ..

YESLT
NO-

VESOT,
NO

. RN Py ‘
E] e e
v
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OA TH OF VERIFICA TION 0 - By
. (Require$ signafures by ALL Individuals, ALL Pam—,ers

or, TWO (2) C/ub Off/cers) WS 12 4- 102(b) g TEe
/e revocatron ‘or cance//at/on of the trcense / swear the above stated facts are true and

TWO (2) L L CMemb rs, 0 TWO(2) Corporate Oﬁ‘ic'ers/Directors. o

Unc/er penalty of perjury, and the possrb
accurate ’ '

.\‘.

N {-

STATE OF WYOMING ) . s
Before Me, \/[Lte 7l ¢ @1 Q nU b&,( - ", (specify) a Notary Public, Officer authorized
to ac/mr'nist r oaths /n(erlrnceldfloarme.ofNamy e Amcwrl’?z'j;;/&m’;"ﬁfamb) . ;' County, State of Wyomrng, personal/y appeared
P,L“Lh 0, E IO(J/ €. ()Q o a name he/she be/ng frrst duly sworn by me upon hls oath says that the

xh (Insert Nainss) o
facts a//ege n the foregorng instrument are true. "' -

Seal
(Seal) ] .
My Commission exp/‘res: M, 209? e

Whand and offrc%al p

{Natary Public ar other afficer dttthba;e%admlmaler oaths)

v';Title Admuruste&hur (rre#c@r\ o paedr__ Ly L- 05

‘REQUIRED ATTACHMENTS

(1)~ Attach any Iease agreements W S 12 4 103( )(Ill) B f_..;,:’;'_’; L . y _
’(2)” AF, bundmg Is not in enstence an archltects drawmg or sunabte plans of the room and premtses to be llcensed must be attached W. S 12- 4 109( )()
t3) A statement mdrcatmg the tlnanCIal condltlon and flnanclal stabltlty of new appllcant W S 12 4 102(a)( ) ‘ ' .

(4)._.Restaurant LIquor Ltcense Apphcatlons must attach a copy of thelr CURRENT and valld food servrce perm|t W S 12 4 407( a). .

(5) Check or bank draft as payment for the appllcatlon and for publlshtng the notlce of applrcatton W S 12 4 -104(a). Dtrect bllllng is permlssrble

(8) Iftransfer aform of as3|gnment from current IIcensee allowrng transferW S. 12 4 601( )

NOTE: Federat Iaw requrres you to pay a SPECIAL OCCUPATIONAL TAX (federal tax stamp) before you begtn business and before July 1
each year thereafter tf you have not patd thls tax contact S ‘ v
: . , ‘ BUREAU OF ATF o
JOHN WELD PECK FEDERAL BLDG RM 6525 ;
o B50MAINST ..it.. g
! CINCINNATI OH . 45202- 3263
- 1- 800 937 8864 ’

ADVERTISING REQUIREMENTS W S 12 4 104(a)

When an applrcauon for a ttcense permlt renewal ar any transfer of tocatlon or ownershrp thereof has been flled wrth a trcenstng authonty, the clerk
shall promptly prepare a natice of application, place the notice conspicuously upon the premises shown by the. appltcatton as the proposed place of
sale and public the notice in a newspaper of local circulation ance a week for. four (4) conseculive weeks. The notice shall state that a named applicant
has applied for a license, permit, renewal or transfer thereof and that protests agatnst the issuance, renewal, of transfer of the license or permit will be -
heard at a desrgnated meeung of the. Itcenslng authorlty‘ o G e T e e e L

HEARING REQUIREMENTS w s.t12' 4-104(b)

Any. Ircense or permtt authorlzed under thls trtte shall not be Issued renewed or transferred unttt on or after the dafe set in the nottce for heanng’ '-
protests If a renewal,.heanng. the.hearlng shall bé held no later than thirty (30) days precedlng the expiration date of the trcense or permrt A Itcense, -
or permlt shall not be issued. e ed or transferred if the licens |ng authorrty flnds from ewdence presented at: the heanng : o L

(r_) The welfare of the people Tesiding in the vicinity of the proposed Itcense or perm|t premtses shall be adversety and senousty affected

(u) - The purpose of this title’shall not be carried out by the issuance, renewal or transfer of the license or permit; -

(nl) The number, type and location of existing licenses or permits meets the needs of tha vicinity under consrderatton

(iv) The desires of the resldents of the caunty, city or town will no be met or satisfied by the issuance, renewal or transfer of the license or permit; or

(v) Any other reasonable restrictions or standards whlch may be Irnposed by the trcensmgeuthonty shatt nol be carrted out by the i rssuance renewal
. or transfer of the trcense or, perrnlt L3 ) Sl : : -

- .FOR LIQUOR DIVISION USE ONLY
Reviewer lnitials ' Date ~
Clerk: '
Agent: -

Acct.;
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Text Street names - Rural
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BANK

307-637-7333

BANK CHEYENNE

1525 EAST PERSHING BLVD, CHEYENNE WY 82001
307-632-0773 FAX

I : PERSONAL FINANCIAL

STATEMENT AS OF

For the purpose of procuring and maintaining credit from time to time in any form whatsoever with Western Bank of Cheyenne, the undersigned
submits the following as being a true and accurate statement of its financial condition, and agree that if any change occurs that materially reduces
the means or ability of the undersigned to pay all claims or demands against it, the undersigned will immediately and without delay notify the said
Bank, and unless the Bank is so notified it may continue to rely upon the statement herein given as a true and accurate statement of the financial
~condition of the undersigned. In consideration of the granting of such credit the undersigned and each of them hereby give you a continuing lien
upon the balance of any deposit account of the undersigned or any of either of them existing with you from time to time, and upon.any other personal
property of the undersigned or any of either uridersigned and each of them, either as borrower or guarantor, held by you, both matured and

unmatured, may at any time be charged against the balance of an

notice to the undersigned.

APPLICANT
Name

Ko S (7 Eldred.

Address__ 2 &1 4 Festhellc foadl

City Chewrmne

y deposit account of the undersigned or any or either of them_ with you, without

Social Security Number Y77 - ¥ - &6 20

State _ ¢ty Zip Code S0 F

Home Phone (F¢7 ) ¢35 -3.037  Work Phone (502 ) G35 -2d.20c  Date of Bffih &/Q{‘//? Y&

Present Employer __ A yesc 2f [‘}/z Loy Position _Aras, el et How Long?__ 7€ yya-s

CO-APPLICANT

Name Social Security Number

Address City ' ‘ State Zip Code

Home Phone ( ) - Work Phone (- ) - Date of Birth

Present Employer ~_Position How Long?

ASSETS AMOUNT "LIABILITIES AMOUNT

Cash in Western Bank: Checking S22, oo

Savings Total Loans Payable (sched 6) A5 68,800

Certificates of Deposit i

IRA Accounts Payable (detail)

Cash in other Banks

Notes and Accounts Receivable (sched 1)

Contracts for Deed Owned (sched 2) Income Taxes Payable

Securities, Stocks, & Bonds Owned (sched 3) Other Taxes Payable

Cash Value of Life Insurance (sched 4) AW

Reals Estate Owned (sched 5) W /.648  0oe

Automobiles (year, make & model) 4 -
Loans on Life Insurance (sched 4) D5 o8

I

Contracts for Deed (sched 2)

Personal Property /5, tog Mortgages on Real Estate Owned (sched 5) 7SO, 600
Other Liabilities (detail)

Other Assets (detail)

_ TOTAL LIABILITIES .
TOTAL ASSETS /9 72 600 ||NETWORTH (Total Assets less Total Liabllities) T3S, pov
ANNUAL INCOME CONTINGENT LIABILITIES

Salary

Salary Co-Applicant As Guarantor (describe)

Interest

Dividends

Rentals - J o, &0 As Co-Signer {describe)

Other (describe) .
Other (describe)

Total Income /&gl P




SCHEDULE 1 NOTES AND ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

Name of Debtor Collateral How Payable Maturity Date Unpaid Balance
$ per
$ per
$ per
$ per
‘ Total (transfer to page 1)
SCHEDULE 2 CONTRACTS FOR DEED OWNED
Address and Type of Mortgage Payable How Payable Interest Monthly Present Market Unpaid
| Properdy To/From Rate | Income _Value Balance
$ per %
$ per %
$ per %
$ per %
$ per %
$ per "%
$ - per %
Total (transfer to page 1)
SCHEDULE 3 SECURITIES, STOCKS, AND BONDS OWNED -
Number of Shares or Issuing Company Market Value this Date If Pledged
Per Value of Bond ToWhom

SCHEDULE 4 LIFE INSURANCE

Total (transfer to page 1)

SCHEDULE 6 LOANS

PAYABLE TO BANKS &

Issuing Company Beneficiary Face Amount Cash Value Loans Against Policies
) Total (transfer to page 1)
SCHEDULE 5 REAL ESTATE OWNED
Address and Type of Mortgage Payable How Payable Interest Monthly Present Market Unpaid
Property _ To/From Rate Income _Value _Balance
2829 3 L'zfimo YEAN iy é@rn Se iyt | 8 per %
Fntinse Amé% vy |SZS o $ __ per S B\ SFo0 | /)55 000 A/ A=
$ per % '
Plonasa . $ per %
2619 FoWhdls K| pstorn odd 7|8 per %l . | Y& ove Z A0
‘4 $ per %
| Merace htsolbhome| 3 erer $ per & % IS vp &F, oo
Total (transfer to page 1)

OTHERS, INCLUDING CREDIT CARDS AND DEPARTMENT STORES

To Whom Payable

Address

Type of Collateral
or Unsecured

How Payable

Interest
Rate

Unpaid Balance

Lmdigeenehl

per tf %

7 o6 =

Yz

per %

per %

per %

per %

per %

NP | Ap AP

per %

Do you do business with any

~ Have you ever taken bankruptey? __ /1/z If so, where and when
Have you any judgements or suits filed against you? __/A/s  If so give deéails
/45  Who is your executor?

n cbue}stioned by the Internal Revenue Service? /z/zj

Have you made a will?

Have your income tax retlrns ever bee

other bank?

If so, most recent year .

Are taxes on Real Estate and other property paid to date?
What assets in this statement are in joint tenancy?

GENERAL INFORMATION

(If necessary, use separate sheet to fully explain)

If so, state nature

Total (transfer to page 1) |

Tor e

Aes
7/

Name of other party

The foregoing statement, submitted for the purpose of abtaining or extending credit, is true and correct in every detail and fairly shows my/our financlal condition at the time indicated. I/we will give you
prompt written notice of any subsequent substantial change in such financial condition occurring before discharge of miy/our obligations to you. I/we understand that you will retain this personal financial

statement whether or not you approve the credit in connection with which it is submitted. You are authorized to check my/our credit and employment history or any other information contained herein.

THE UNDERSIGNED CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ONTHIS FORM HAS BEEN CAREFULLY REVIEWED AND THAT IT IS TRUE AND

CORRECT IN ALL RESPECTS.

é/;z/afrf

Date

Date

My signature

Co-applicant signature (if you are requesting the financial accommodation jointly)




